Station

ALLY-TW

Lithologic Details

X-Coord. Y-Coord.

(feet)

714531

Min. Depth Max. Depth Primary Rock

Induration

% Porosity

(feet)

% Primary Rock
Comments

Primary Color

10

UNCONSOL IDATED

10

20

UNCONSOL IDATED

20

30

UNCONSOL IDATED

30

40

UNCONSOL IDATED

40
50

MODERATE
80

90

100

10

110

15

120

15

130

15

140
MODERATE
150
MODERATE
160

170

15

LOUR.
180
200
10
210
10
220
5
230
240
5

250

50
60

70

80

90

100
110
120
130
140
150
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170

180
SHELLS ARE

200

210

220

230

240
250

260

280
290

310
320

330

340

350

360

370
380

390

SAND (QUARTZ)
SAND (QUARTZ)
SAND (QUARTZ)
SAND (QUARTZ)

SAND (QUARTZ)
L IMESTONE

LIMESTONE

LIMESTONE
10
LIMESTONE
NO SAMPLE
LIMESTONE

PACKSTONE
PACKSTONE
PACKSTONE

PACKSTONE
15
PACKSTONE
15
PACKSTONE
PACKSTONE

SHELL ACCESSORY

SHELL ACCESSORY

RECRYSTALIZED AND ARE PALE ORANGE IN CO

NO SAMPLE
WACKESTONE

WACKESTONE

MUDSTONE

MUDSTONE
WACKESTONE

WACKESTONE

WACKESTONE
WACKESTONE

WACKESTONE
PACKSTONE

PACKSTONE

WACKESTONE

WACKESTONE

WACKESTONE

WACKESTONE
WACKESTONE

WACKESTONE

YELLOWISH GRAY

IS WEATHERED.

YELLOWISH GRAY

WHITE

IS WEATHERED TO A PALE ORANGE.

WHITE

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

LIGHT OLIVE GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

LIGHT OLIVE GRAY

LIGHT OLIVE GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

OLIVE GRAY

OLIVE GRAY

OLIVE GRAY

LIGHT OLIVE GRAY

LIGHT OLIVE GRAY

LIGHT OLIVE GRAY

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR



390 400 WACKESTONE
400 410 WACKESTONE
10

410 440 WACKESTONE
440 450 WACKESTONE
10

450 460 WACKESTONE
10

460 480 WACKESTONE
480 490 WACKESTONE
10

490 500 WACKESTONE
10

500 510 WACKESTONE
10

510 520 WACKESTONE
10

520 550 WACKESTONE
550 560 WACKESTONE
10

560 570 WACKESTONE
10

570 580 WACKESTONE
580 590 PACKSTONE

15

590 600 PACKSTONE

15

600 610 PACKSTONE

10

610 630 PACKSTONE

630 640 PACKSTONE

15 SAMPLE

FINE GRAINED.

640 650 PACKSTONE

10

650 660 PACKSTONE

660 670 WACKESTONE
10

670 680 WACKESTONE
10

680 730 WACKESTONE
730 740 WACKESTONE
10

740 750 WACKESTONE
10

750 760 WACKESTONE
760 770 WACKESTONE
10

770 780 PACKSTONE

15

780 820 PACKSTONE

820 830 PACKSTONE

10

830 840 PACKSTONE

10

840 880 PACKSTONE

880 890 PACKSTONE

10

890 900 PACKSTONE

15

900 910 PACKSTONE

10

910 920 PACKSTONE

10

920 930 PACKSTONE

15

930 940 PACKSTONE

10 PHOSPHATE GRAINS ARE

940 970 PACKSTONE

970 980 WACKESTONE
10 FORAMS

980 990 WACKESTONE
990 1000 WACKESTONE
15

FORAMS INCLUDE LEPIDOCYCLINA SP. PHOSPHATE AND QUA

INCLUDES GASTROPODS. PHOSPHATE SAND

MEDIUM TO FINE.

INCLUDE LEPIDOCYCLINA SP.

LIGHT OLIVE GRAY

LIGHT OLIVE GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

LIGHT OLIVE GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

LIGHT OLIVE GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

LIGHT OLIVE GRAY

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

YELLOWISH GRAY

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR

POOR



RTZ SAND CONSTITUENTS MAYBE CAVINGS?

1000 1010 WACKESTONE

15 FORAMS INCLUDE LEPIDOCYCLINA SP. PHOSPHATE AND QUA
RTZ SAND CONSTITUENTS MAYBE CAVINGS?

1010 1040 WACKESTONE

1040 1050 WACKESTONE

10 FORAMS INCLUDE LEPIDOCYCLINA SP.
1050 1060 NO SAMPLE

1060 1070 WACKESTONE

15 FORAMS INCLUDE LEPIDOCYCLINA SP.
1070 1100 WACKESTONE

1100 1110 NO SAMPLE

1110 1120 WACKESTONE

10 FORAMS INCLUDE LEPIDOCYCLINA SP.
1120 1140 WACKESTONE
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