Lithologic Details

Induration	_	Primary Rock % Porosity	% Primary Rock Comments		
0	10	SAND (QUARTZ)		YELLOWISH GRAY	
UNCONSOLID	ATED 20	SAND (QUARTZ)	SHELL ACCESSORY IS WEATHE	RED. YELLOWISH GRAY	
UNCONSOLID	ATED 30	SAND (QUARTZ)		WHITE	
UNCONSOLID	ATED 40	SAND (QUARTZ)	SHELL ACCESSORY IS WEATHE	RED TO A PALE ORANGE. WHITE	
UNCONSOLID		DAIND (QUARTE)		WIIIIE	
40	50	SAND (QUARTZ)			
50 10	60	LIMESTONE		YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
60 10	70	LIMESTONE		YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
70	80	LIMESTONE		YELLOWISH GRAY	
MODERATE	0.0	10			
80 90	90 100	LIMESTONE NO SAMPLE			
100	110	LIMESTONE		YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10 110	120	PACKSTONE		YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
15	120	1110110110112			20011
120 15	130	PACKSTONE		YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
130	140	PACKSTONE		YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
15 140	150	PACKSTONE		YELLOWISH GRAY	
MODERATE		15			
150 MODERATE	160	PACKSTONE 15		YELLOWISH GRAY	
160	170	PACKSTONE			
170	180	PACKSTONE		YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
15	SHELLS ARE	RECRYSTALIZED AND	ARE PALE ORANGE IN CO		
LOUR.					
180	200	NO SAMPLE			
200 10	210	WACKESTONE		LIGHT OLIVE GRAY	POOR
210	220	WACKESTONE		YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10 220	230	MUDSTONE		LIGHT OLIVE GRAY	POOR
5 230	240	MUDSTONE			
240	250	WACKESTONE		LIGHT OLIVE GRAY	POOR
5 250	260	WACKESTONE		YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
5 260	280	MACKECHONE			
280	290	WACKESTONE WACKESTONE		YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10 290	310	WACKESTONE			
310	320	PACKSTONE		OLIVE GRAY	POOR
10 320	330	PACKSTONE		OLIVE GRAY	POOR
10					
330 10	340	WACKESTONE		OLIVE GRAY	POOR
340 5	350	WACKESTONE		LIGHT OLIVE GRAY	POOR
350 5	360	WACKESTONE		LIGHT OLIVE GRAY	POOR
360	370	WACKESTONE			
370	380	WACKESTONE		LIGHT OLIVE GRAY	POOR
10 380	390	WACKESTONE			

390	400	WACKESTONE	T TOUR OF THE ODAY	DOOD
400 10	410	WACKESTONE	LIGHT OLIVE GRAY	POOR
410	440	WACKESTONE		
440	450	WACKESTONE	LIGHT OLIVE GRAY	POOR
10				
450	460	WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10 460	480	WACKESTONE		
480	490	WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10				
490	500	WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10	F10	WA CIVE CHONE	VELTOWICH CDAY	DOOD
500 10	510	WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
510	520	WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10				
520	550	WACKESTONE		
550	560	WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10 560	570	WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10	370	WACKESTONE	TEDDOWISH GRAI	FOOR
570	580	WACKESTONE		
580	590	PACKSTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
15	600	DA GUCHONE	VIII I OUTOU GDAV	D00D
590 15	600	PACKSTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
600	610	PACKSTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10				
610	630	PACKSTONE		
630	640	PACKSTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
15	SAMPLE INC	CLUDES GASTROPODS. PHOSPHATE SAND IS VERY		
FINE GRAIN	ED.			
640	650	PACKSTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10				
650	660	PACKSTONE	T TOUR OF THE ODAY	DOOD
660 10	670	WACKESTONE	LIGHT OLIVE GRAY	POOR
670	680	WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10				
680	730	WACKESTONE		
730	740	WACKESTONE	LIGHT OLIVE GRAY	POOR
10 740	750	WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10	,50	MIGREDIONE	TBEBOWIEN GIGHT	1 0010
750	760	WACKESTONE		
760	770	WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10 770	780	DACKGEONE	LIGHT OLIVE GRAY	DOOD
15	760	PACKSTONE	LIGHT OLIVE GRAY	POOR
780	820	PACKSTONE		
820	830	PACKSTONE	WHITE	POOR
10	0.40			
830 10	840	PACKSTONE	WHITE	POOR
840	880	PACKSTONE		
880	890	PACKSTONE	WHITE	POOR
10				
890	900	PACKSTONE	WHITE	POOR
15 900	910	PACKSTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10	910	FACISIONE	TEDEOWISH GRAI	FOOR
910	920	PACKSTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10				
920	930	PACKSTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
15 930	940	PACKSTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10		GRAINS ARE MEDIUM TO FINE.	IBBOMION OKAI	1001
940	970	PACKSTONE		
970	980	WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
10		CLUDE LEPIDOCYCLINA SP.		
980 990	990 1000	WACKESTONE WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR
15		WACKESTONE CLUDE LEPIDOCYCLINA SP. PHOSPHATE AND QUA	IBBBOWISH GRAI	FOOR
-				

RTZ SAND (	CONSTITUENTS MAYBE CAVINGS? 1010 WACKESTONE	MODERATE LIGHT GRAY	POOR							
15	FORAMS INCLUDE LEPIDOCYCLINA SP. PHOSPHATE AND OUA	MODERATE LIGHT GRAT	POOR							
13	FORAMS INCHODE DEFIDOCICEDINA SF. FROSFRATE AND QUA									
RTZ SAND CONSTITUENTS MAYBE CAVINGS?										
1010	1040 WACKESTONE									
1040	1050 WACKESTONE	LIGHT GREENISH YELLOW	POOR							
10	FORAMS INCLUDE LEPIDOCYCLINA SP.									
1050	1060 NO SAMPLE									
1060	1070 WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR							
15	FORAMS INCLUDE LEPIDOCYCLINA SP.									
1070	1100 WACKESTONE									
1100	1110 NO SAMPLE									
1110	1120 WACKESTONE	YELLOWISH GRAY	POOR							
10	FORAMS INCLUDE LEPIDOCYCLINA SP.									
1120	1140 WACKESTONE									
TD										

Main Menu | IWEB | XWEB | User's Guide | FAQ | Comments?